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EM 115

<

Max. hose size (R15)

Max. hose size (Industrial)
Max. outside (mm)
Suction connection (mm)
Noise level (dBA)

Drive

Device dimension(L/W/H mm)
Blade dimension (mm)
Weight(kg)

Standard

Standard

Standard
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3"(DN 75)
3"(DN75)

125

108

80

7,5kW

1210 x 650 x 1650
G52x4x40

245



